
​Doctors of Academics Learning Academy​

​2025-2026 Student Calendar​

​Student’s First Day of School​ ​Monday, August 11,2025​ ​School start time​

​●​ ​7:40 a.m​

​Student Early Release​
​days:​

​●​ ​Every Friday.​
​●​ ​Dismissal: 12:30pm​

​Progress Reports:​
​●​ ​9/05​
​●​ ​11/07​
​●​ ​1/30​
​●​ ​4/17​

​Report Cards:​
​●​ ​10/22​
​●​ ​1/14​
​●​ ​4/1​
​●​ ​6/17​

​Last day of school:​
​●​ ​Early release at​

​12:30pm​

​This calendar is subject to​
​change at any time.​

​Labor Day/ Non-Student Day​ ​Monday, September 1, 2025​

​End of 1st Grading Period​ ​Friday, October 10, 2025​

​Veterans Day/ Non-Student Day​ ​Tuesday, November 11, 2025​

​Fall Break/ Non-Students Day​ ​November 24-28, 2025​

​Student Return to school​ ​Monday, December 1, 2025​

​End of 2nd grading period/ 1st​
​Semester​

​Friday, December 19, 2025​

​Winter Break/ Non-Student Days​ ​December 22, 2025 -​
​January 2, 2026​

​Non-Student Day​ ​Monday, January 5, 2026​

​Students Return to School​ ​Tuesday, January 6, 2026​

​Martin Luther King Jr.​
​Holiday/Non-student day​

​Monday, January 19, 2026​

​Non-Student Day/Fair day​ ​Friday, February 13, 2026​

​Non-Student Day/President day​ ​Monday February 16, 2026​

​End of 3rd grading period​ ​Friday, March 13, 2026​

​Spring Break/Non-Student Days​ ​March 16 – 20, 2026​

​Students Return to School​ ​Tuesday, March 24, 2026​

​Non-Student Day-Good Friday​ ​Friday, April 3, 2026​

​Non-student Day (Memorial Day)​ ​Monday, May 25, 2026​

​Last Day of School/End of 4th Grading​
​Period​

​Friday, May 29,2026​


